Mobile Radio Test Platform
Benefits and key features
▒ 한대의 장비로 다양한 무선 통신 기술을 지원
▶ Wide Frequency Range (650 MHz ~ 6 GHz)
• 650 MHz ~ 6 GHz의 광범위한 주파수 범위를 제공. 다양한 무선 통신 기술에 맞는 주파수 범위 선택이 가능
▶ SDR(Software Defined Radio) 기반의 유연한 확장성
• MTP300A는 하드웨어를 변경하지 않고도 소프트웨어의 업그레이드 만으로도 다양한 기술의 RF무선 측정 가능

▒ Low Cost
최소한의 투자 비용으로 가장 효율적인 솔루션을 구성할 수 있습니다.
Ordering Information
Order No. Description
MTP300A Basic Model
B300A-00 Mobile Radio Tester Platform(H/W), Basic
WLAN Options
S300A-W01 WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n Option
S300A-W02 WLAN IEEE 802.11ac Option
S300A-W03 WLAN IEEE 802.11p Option
Bluetooth Options
S300A-B01 (TBD) Classic Bluetooth BR(Basic rate),EDR Option (Signaling)
S300A-B02 Bluetooth Low-energy Option
S300A-B03 (TBD) Audio Option
Specification
 General technical specifications
1. General RF generator
Frequency Range  650 MHz to 6000 MHz